

ITEM NO.202

COURT NO.3

SECTION IIIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).6655/2007  
(From the judgement and order dated 14/07/2006 in TA No.112/2006 of the  
HIGH COURT OF RAJASTHAN AT JAIPUR)

COMMR.OF INCOME TAX,BIKANER

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

M/S BHAJRANG TEXTILES

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report )  
(for final disposal)

Date: 31/03/2014 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.L. DATTU  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.A. BOBDE

For Petitioner(s) Mr.Rupesh Kumar, Adv.  
Ms.Anita Sahani, Adv.  
Mr.S.W.A.Qadri, Adv.  
For Mrs.Anil Katiyar, Adv.  
For Mr. B.V. Balaram Das,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Dr.Manish Singhvi, Adv.  
For Mr. P.V. Yogeswaran,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

List the matter on a non-miscellaneous day for final disposal after  
summer vacation.

(G.V.Ramana)  
Court Master

(Vinod Kulvi)  
Asstt.Registrar