

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Civil Appeal No. 2404/2016

COMMISSIONER OF INCOME TAX

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

M/S BAJRANG TEXTILES

Respondent(s)

Date : 12-10-2017 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.K. AGRAWAL

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ABHAY MANOHAR SAPRE

For Appellant(s)

Mr. K. Radhakrishnan, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Rupesh Kumar, Adv.

Mr. D. L. Chidanand, Adv.

Ms. Anita Sahani, Adv.

Ms. Anil Katiyar, AOR

Mr. B. V. Balaram Das, AOR

For Respondent(s)

Dr. Manish Singhvi, Adv.

Mr. Shailja Nanda Mishra, Adv.

Mr. Siddharth Acharya, Adv.

Mr. P. V. Yogeswaran, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

List the matter on 26.10.2017.

(NIDHI AHUJA)  
COURT MASTER

(CHANDER BALA)  
COURT MASTER